

Mahinder Pal Grover vs. State of H.P. & ors.

CWP No. 491/2020

19.9.2022 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Sr. Addl. A.G., Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Addl. A.G., Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy.A.G. and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondents-State.

Admit. Rejoinder within four weeks.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

19.9.2022
(pankaj)