

Mahinder Pal Grover Vs. State of HP & Ors

CWP No. 491 of 2020

14.06.2023 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondents.

The matter stands already admitted.

List as per roster.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 14, 2023
(R.Atal)