

Mahinder Pal Grover Versus State of H.P. & ors.

CWP No.491 of 2020

01.01.2024 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list in **1st week of March,**
2024.

January 01, 2024
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge