

Mahinder Pal Grover vs. State of H.P. others

CWP No.491 of 2020

03.04.2024 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajpal Thakur, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

Court time is over. List on **13.06.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 03, 2024
(Rishi)