

Mahinder Pal Grover Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.491 of 2020

27.07.2026 Present: Mr. Sparsh Bhushan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **10.08.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 27, 2026
(Rishi)