

Mahinder Pal Grover vs The State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 491 of 2020

18.08.2026 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sparsh Bhushan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajpal Thakur, Additional Advocate General for respondents-State.

Heard in part. List for continuation, as prayed for,
on 01.09.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 18, 2026
(narender)